
Flavors of Carolina - January 28, 2025 
Exhibitor List

Category Sort

CATEGORY COMPANY NAME

Bakery Big Boss Baking Co.

Bakery Boozie Bakes

Bakery Buttermilk Boutique, LLC

Bakery Carolina Moon Bakery

Bakery Homegrown Family Foods LLC

Bakery Kalo Foods, LLC

Bakery Mica's Sweets & Treats

Bakery Simple Kneads

Beer, Wine, Spirits Botanist & Barrel Cidery + Winery

Beer, Wine, Spirits Cypress Bend Vineyards

Beer, Wine, Spirits Divine Wine and Spirits LLC 

Beer, Wine, Spirits Duplin Winery

Beer, Wine, Spirits Grove Vineyards & Winery

Beer, Wine, Spirits Havoc Brewing Company

Beer, Wine, Spirits Locklear Vineyard & Winery

Beer, Wine, Spirits Midnight Moon Moonshine

Beer, Wine, Spirits Native Vines Winery

Beer, Wine, Spirits Noble Cider

Beer, Wine, Spirits Shelton Vineyards

Beer, Wine, Spirits The Cellar at Stardust Cellars

Beer, Wine, Spirits Warehouse Distillery

Beverages 5 Star Electrolytes

Beverages Cheerwine
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Beverages Dynamite Roasting

Beverages Eli’s Lemonade

Beverages For the Love of Margaritas

Beverages Full Moon Tea Company

Beverages Jabin Beverage Company

Beverages KimBees Teas

Beverages Larry's Coffee

Beverages Le Bleu

Beverages Peak City Coffee

Beverages Pisgah Coffee Roasters

Beverages Remedy Cocktail Company

Beverages Sarah's Naturals

Beverages Sarilla

Beverages Special Treats

Beverages Wehrloom Honey & Meadery

Condiments & Sauces A.L.L. Seasoning

Condiments & Sauces Battle Tested Brands

Condiments & Sauces Benny T's Vesta 

Condiments & Sauces Berry Best Jams

Condiments & Sauces Blue Mist Barbecue, LLC

Condiments & Sauces BooYaa-Q

Condiments & Sauces Cannizzaro Sauces

Condiments & Sauces Cherry's Products

Condiments & Sauces Cox Sauce BBQ Sauce 2
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Condiments & Sauces DoxieGuy BBQ

Condiments & Sauces ENC Local Honey

Condiments & Sauces Ethiopian Gourmet Foods Company

Condiments & Sauces Garner Foods

Condiments & Sauces Geo D Foods

Condiments & Sauces Green Valley Farm BBQ Sauce

Condiments & Sauces Happy Hog Sauce Company

Condiments & Sauces Heaven's Gate Orchard, LLC

Condiments & Sauces Jabba’s Creations

Condiments & Sauces K Culture Ferments

Condiments & Sauces KarenKave LLC

Condiments & Sauces Legacy Family Foods

Condiments & Sauces Mama Maisa's Pepper Sauce

Condiments & Sauces Marathon Spice Rub

Condiments & Sauces Miso Master

Condiments & Sauces Morgan's Carolina Q BBQ Sauces

Condiments & Sauces Mythical Inferno

Condiments & Sauces Nons Salts

Condiments & Sauces Physician In The Kitchen

Condiments & Sauces Roney's Kitchen Secrets, LLC

Condiments & Sauces Slick's BBQ Sauce

Condiments & Sauces Spice Witch 

Condiments & Sauces The Improper Pig

Condiments & Sauces The Spice Trade Outpost
3



Flavors of Carolina - January 28, 2025 
Exhibitor List

Category Sort

CATEGORY COMPANY NAME

Condiments & Sauces Thomas Gourmet Foods

Condiments & Sauces Toby’s Place BBQ

Condiments & Sauces TonTon Sauce

Condiments & Sauces True Made Foods

Condiments & Sauces Wells Hog Heaven BarbecueSauce

Condiments & Sauces Willboy's Barbecue Sauce

Condiments & Sauces Wingzza Mambo Sauce

Dairy & Eggs Darë Vegan Cheese

Dairy & Eggs Ran-Lew Dairy Milk Co.

Deli ALTA Foods LLC

Deli Carolina Packers Inc.

Deli Dj's Pickles

Frozen Elaka Treats

Frozen Fluffys Rolls

Frozen Gardner Foods Inc

Frozen MawMaw’s Chicken Pies

Frozen Moore Dumplings

Frozen Pies & Sides

Frozen Raleigh Popsicle Co

Frozen Robert Rust Foods

Frozen Seal the Seasons Inc.

Health & Beauty Norm's Farms
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Household Agri Supply / Carolina Cooker

Household Carolina Gold Oil Company

International Blue Mountain Distributors LLC

International Jollof and Company

Meat & Seafood Brasstown Beef

Meat & Seafood Carolina Classics Catfish

Meat & Seafood Carolina Gold Oyster Company

Meat & Seafood Chandler Foods

Meat & Seafood Corbett’s/Shiners Stash

Meat & Seafood Firsthand Foods

Meat & Seafood Fulcher's Seafood LLC

Meat & Seafood Goodnight Brothers Country Ham

Meat & Seafood Hatteras Smoked Fish Co.

Meat & Seafood Hickory Nut Gap

Meat & Seafood Hickory Tree Turkey BBQ

Meat & Seafood Little Cedar Farm

Meat & Seafood Morris Family Shellfish

Meat & Seafood Neese Sausage

Meat & Seafood Old Rudera Farm

Meat & Seafood Peerless Oysters

Meat & Seafood Sarges Shrimp and Grits Sauce

Meat & Seafood Shipley Farms Foods

Meat & Seafood Specialty Food Solutions
5



Flavors of Carolina - January 28, 2025 
Exhibitor List

Category Sort

CATEGORY COMPANY NAME

Meat & Seafood Star Salads and Spreads

Meat & Seafood Stevens Sausage

Meat & Seafood Villari

Meat & Seafood White Swan BBQ

Pantry Cackalacky 

Pantry Coddle Creek Farms

Pantry Flavor Seed

Pantry House-Autry Mills

Pantry Mimi's Mountain Mixes, LLC

Pantry Mrs. Ruth’s

Pantry NC Specialty Foods Association 

Pantry Normal Chris BBQ

Pantry Old School Mill, Inc.

Pantry Spicewalla

Pantry Tidewater Grain Co

Pantry Tin Man Condiments

Produce & Floral All American Produce

Produce & Floral American Blueberries

Produce & Floral Apple Wedge Packers & Cider

Produce & Floral CBB & Family Produce Farm

Produce & Floral Coastal Greens Farm

Produce & Floral Cottle Strawberry Nursery, Inc

Produce & Floral Double R Farm Market
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Produce & Floral Flavor Full Farms, Inc

Produce & Floral Happy Dirt

Produce & Floral Jackson Farming Company

Produce & Floral Lipman Family Farms

Produce & Floral Little Black Dressing Co.

Produce & Floral Melon Direct

Produce & Floral Millstream Farms

Produce & Floral Nash Produce LLC.

Produce & Floral Nature's Way Farms

Produce & Floral Pamlico Shores Produce

Produce & Floral Piedmont Microgreens

Produce & Floral Rhodesdale Farm

Produce & Floral Southeastern Growers Assoc.

Produce & Floral Sunny Creek Farm

Produce & Floral TendWell Farm

Services Foster

Services Kindled Provisions

Snacks & Sweets Brocmar Drink'N Pretzels

Snacks & Sweets Carolina Fine Snacks

Snacks & Sweets Carolina Kettle Chips

Snacks & Sweets Cary Caramel Company

Snacks & Sweets Chapel Hill Toffee

Snacks & Sweets Coco Fro
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Snacks & Sweets Cosmic Nut Butters

Snacks & Sweets Ella's Popcorn

Snacks & Sweets KC Sunshine's Cookies

Snacks & Sweets K-Vegas Nuts

Snacks & Sweets Macalat Sweet Dark Chocolate

Snacks & Sweets Outer Banks Granola

Snacks & Sweets Piedmont Pennies

Snacks & Sweets Poppy Hand-Crafted Popcorn

Snacks & Sweets Puzzle Pop Popcorn

Snacks & Sweets Queen City Crunch

Snacks & Sweets Ritchie Hill Bakery

Snacks & Sweets Rusty’s Peanut Brittle

Snacks & Sweets Truly Good Foods
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5 Star Electrolytes Beverages

A.L.L. Seasoning Condiments & Sauces

Agri Supply / Carolina Cooker Household

All American Produce Produce & Floral

ALTA Foods LLC Deli

American Blueberries Produce & Floral

Apple Wedge Packers & Cider Produce & Floral

Battle Tested Brands Condiments & Sauces

Benny T's Vesta Condiments & Sauces

Berry Best Jams Condiments & Sauces

Big Boss Baking Co. Bakery

Blue Mist Barbecue, LLC Condiments & Sauces

Blue Mountain Distributors LLC International

BooYaa-Q Condiments & Sauces

Boozie Bakes Bakery

Botanist & Barrel Cidery + Winery Beer, Wine, Spirits

Brasstown Beef Meat & Seafood

Brocmar Drink'N Pretzels Snacks & Sweets

Buttermilk Boutique, LLC Bakery

Cackalacky Pantry

Cannizzaro Sauces Condiments & Sauces

Carolina Classics Catfish Meat & Seafood

Carolina Fine Snacks Snacks & Sweets

Carolina Gold Oil Company Household
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Carolina Gold Oyster Company Meat & Seafood

Carolina Kettle Chips Snacks & Sweets

Carolina Moon Bakery Bakery

Carolina Packers Inc. Deli

Cary Caramel Company Snacks & Sweets

CBB & Family Produce Farm Produce & Floral

Chandler Foods Meat & Seafood

Chapel Hill Toffee Snacks & Sweets

Cheerwine Beverages

Cherry's Products Condiments & Sauces

Coastal Greens Farm Produce & Floral

Coco Fro Snacks & Sweets

Coddle Creek Farms Pantry

Corbett’s/Shiners Stash Meat & Seafood

Cosmic Nut Butters Snacks & Sweets

Cottle Strawberry Nursery, Inc Produce & Floral

Cox Sauce BBQ Sauce Condiments & Sauces

Cypress Bend Vineyards Beer, Wine, Spirits

Darë Vegan Cheese Dairy & Eggs

Divine Wine and Spirits LLC Beer, Wine, Spirits

Dj's Pickles Deli

Double R Farm Market Produce & Floral

DoxieGuy BBQ Condiments & Sauces

Duplin Winery Beer, Wine, Spirits
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Dynamite Roasting Beverages

Elaka Treats Frozen

Eli’s Lemonade Beverages

Ella's Popcorn Snacks & Sweets

ENC Local Honey Condiments & Sauces

Ethiopian Gourmet Foods Company Condiments & Sauces

Firsthand Foods Meat & Seafood

Flavor Full Farms, Inc Produce & Floral

Flavor Seed Pantry

Fluffys Rolls Frozen

For the Love of Margaritas Beverages

Foster Services

Fulcher's Seafood LLC Meat & Seafood

Full Moon Tea Company Beverages

Gardner Foods Inc Frozen

Garner Foods Condiments & Sauces

Geo D Foods Condiments & Sauces

Goodnight Brothers Country Ham Meat & Seafood

Green Valley Farm BBQ Sauce Condiments & Sauces

Grove Vineyards & Winery Beer, Wine, Spirits

Happy Dirt Produce & Floral

Happy Hog Sauce Company Condiments & Sauces

Hatteras Smoked Fish Co. Meat & Seafood

Havoc Brewing Company Beer, Wine, Spirits
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Heaven's Gate Orchard, LLC Condiments & Sauces

Hickory Nut Gap Meat & Seafood

Hickory Tree Turkey BBQ Meat & Seafood

Homegrown Family Foods LLC Bakery

House-Autry Mills Pantry

Jabba’s Creations Condiments & Sauces

Jabin Beverage Company Beverages

Jackson Farming Company Produce & Floral

Jollof and Company International

K Culture Ferments Condiments & Sauces

Kalo Foods, LLC Bakery

KarenKave LLC Condiments & Sauces

KC Sunshine's Cookies Snacks & Sweets

KimBees Teas Beverages

Kindled Provisions Services

K-Vegas Nuts Snacks & Sweets

Larry's Coffee Beverages

Le Bleu Beverages

Legacy Family Foods Condiments & Sauces

Lipman Family Farms Produce & Floral

Little Black Dressing Co. Produce & Floral

Little Cedar Farm Meat & Seafood

Locklear Vineyard & Winery Beer, Wine, Spirits

Macalat Sweet Dark Chocolate Snacks & Sweets
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Mama Maisa's Pepper Sauce Condiments & Sauces

Marathon Spice Rub Condiments & Sauces

MawMaw’s Chicken Pies Frozen

Melon Direct Produce & Floral

Mica's Sweets & Treats Bakery

Midnight Moon Moonshine Beer, Wine, Spirits

Millstream Farms Produce & Floral

Mimi's Mountain Mixes, LLC Pantry

Miso Master Condiments & Sauces

Moore Dumplings Frozen

Morgan's Carolina Q BBQ Sauces Condiments & Sauces

Morris Family Shellfish Meat & Seafood

Mrs. Ruth’s Pantry

Mythical Inferno Condiments & Sauces

Nash Produce LLC. Produce & Floral

Native Vines Winery Beer, Wine, Spirits

Nature's Way Farms Produce & Floral

NC Specialty Foods Association Pantry

Neese Sausage Meat & Seafood

Noble Cider Beer, Wine, Spirits

Nons Salts Condiments & Sauces

Normal Chris BBQ Pantry

Norm's Farms Health & Beauty

Old Rudera Farm Meat & Seafood
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Old School Mill, Inc. Pantry

Outer Banks Granola Snacks & Sweets

Pamlico Shores Produce Produce & Floral

Peak City Coffee Beverages

Peerless Oysters Meat & Seafood

Physician In The Kitchen Condiments & Sauces

Piedmont Microgreens Produce & Floral

Piedmont Pennies Snacks & Sweets

Pies & Sides Frozen

Pisgah Coffee Roasters Beverages

Poppy Hand-Crafted Popcorn Snacks & Sweets

Puzzle Pop Popcorn Snacks & Sweets

Queen City Crunch Snacks & Sweets

Raleigh Popsicle Co Frozen

Ran-Lew Dairy Milk Co. Dairy & Eggs

Remedy Cocktail Company Beverages

Rhodesdale Farm Produce & Floral

Ritchie Hill Bakery Snacks & Sweets

Robert Rust Foods Frozen

Roney's Kitchen Secrets, LLC Condiments & Sauces

Rusty’s Peanut Brittle Snacks & Sweets

Sarah's Naturals Beverages

Sarges Shrimp and Grits Sauce Meat & Seafood

Sarilla Beverages
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Seal the Seasons Inc. Frozen

Shelton Vineyards Beer, Wine, Spirits

Shipley Farms Foods Meat & Seafood

Simple Kneads Bakery

Slick's BBQ Sauce Condiments & Sauces

Southeastern Growers Assoc. Produce & Floral

Special Treats Beverages

Specialty Food Solutions Meat & Seafood

Spice Witch Condiments & Sauces

Spicewalla Pantry

Star Salads and Spreads Meat & Seafood

Stevens Sausage Meat & Seafood

Sunny Creek Farm Produce & Floral

TendWell Farm Produce & Floral

The Cellar at Stardust Cellars Beer, Wine, Spirits

The Improper Pig Condiments & Sauces

The Spice Trade Outpost Condiments & Sauces

Thomas Gourmet Foods Condiments & Sauces

Tidewater Grain Co Pantry

Tin Man Condiments Pantry

Toby’s Place BBQ Condiments & Sauces

TonTon Sauce Condiments & Sauces

True Made Foods Condiments & Sauces

Truly Good Foods Snacks & Sweets
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Villari Meat & Seafood

Warehouse Distillery Beer, Wine, Spirits

Wehrloom Honey & Meadery Beverages

Wells Hog Heaven BarbecueSauce Condiments & Sauces

White Swan BBQ Meat & Seafood

Willboy's Barbecue Sauce Condiments & Sauces

Wingzza Mambo Sauce Condiments & Sauces
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